
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN W 807.30 FT, S 1381.86 FT
FOR POB, RUN E 388.40 FT, S

DANIELS ASHLEY LYNN KILLEBREW
1067 SW JIM WARD ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

16-4S-17-08380-007

5000 IMPROVED AG
06

16417.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

05/01/2017 RP 10.69 10,125 81,000 2,520 7,605
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31,361
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109,841
0

109,841

1252/0065 7/22/2009 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY A KILLEBREW

ASHLEY LYNN KILLEBR

0652/0224 5/13/1988 WD U V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRASER JAMES R SR

KILLABREW DANIEL &
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BLDG:1:1: THIS IS A RES GARAGE

SALE:1:1: AG LAND / 10.69 ACRES AT @ $2810 PER ACR

14971 SFR 500 01/25/1999

HX Base Yr

270 SE PASTURE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 1,006 51.0000 31.62 31,810 1995 1995 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 STRG/CONV  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 18,213

FOP 128 30 38 721

UOP 40 20 8 152

1,128 1,006 19,086

BAS= W14 FOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W26 S24 E20 UOP= S5 E8 N5 W8$E20
N24$.
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26
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20

20

24
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16

8

16

UOP5

8

5

8

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 250

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2,150

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 7,605

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


